Seasonal and Special Vehicle Designations
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Seasonal and Special Vehicle Designations

Route Number

Legend

Special Vehicle Designation

Dates Allowed

Beginning
Mile Post

Ending
Mile Post

2408000

Roads open to all
Vehicles, with
Seasonal
Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/16-11/30

0.253

3.860

2408020

Roads open to all
Vehicles, with
Seasonal
Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/16-11/30

0.000

4.090

0-2100320

Special Vehicle
Designation

All Non-Highway Legal Vehicles

01/01-12/31

0.000

0.620

0-2400018

Trails open to
vehicles 50" or less in
width, with Seasonal
Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/16-11/30

0.000

4.944

0-2407046

Trails open to
vehicles 50" or less in
width, with Seasonal
Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/16-11/30

0.000

0.540

0-2407047

Trails open to
vehicles 50" or less in
width, with Seasonal
Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/16-11/30

0.000

0.250




0-2408060

Trails open to
vehicles 50" or less in
width, with Seasonal
Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/16-11/30

0.000

0.820
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